Flomec medium capacity flowmeters provide precise volumetric flow measurement of clean liquids found in a broad
range of industries including automotive, aviation, mining, power, chemical, pharmaceutical, food, paint & petroleum.
Applications include the distribution of fuels, fuel oils, lubricants, alcohols, solvents, blending of bio & ethanol fuels, metering of
chemicals, grease, adhesives, ink, insecticides & non-conductive liquids either pumped or gravity fed.
With LCD
Register
Blind Pulse
Meter

25
30
Model Coding -
Flomec Pulse Meters
www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
Model Coding -
Flomec Oval
Mechanical
Meter
In the interest of product development, the design & specifications may alter without notification
Meter size
OM 015  1/2"            ( 15mm ) 1~40 L/min 0.26~10.6 GPM
OM 025  1"            ( 25mm ) 10~150 L/min 2.6~40 GPM
OM 040  1 1/2"    ( 40mm ) 15~250 L/min 4~66 GPM
OM 050  2"            ( 50mm ) 30~450 L/min 8~120 GPM
OM 050  2" extended flow            ( 50mm ) 35~580 L/min 9~150 GPM
Body material
A  Aluminum
E
S
Rotor material
0
1
4
5
6
7
Bearing type
0
1
4
O-ring material
1
2
3
4
Temperature limits
- 8 *80ºC (180ºF) max.
Process connections
1
2
* triclamp ferrules are 1/2" 3
larger than the meter size 4
5
6
7
9
Cable entries
0
Totaliser capacities
OM015~025 OM040~050E Integral options
9999.9 litres 99999 litres M 3
9999.9 gal. 99999 gal. M 4
OM050~050E Large digit mechanical registers
999999 litres V1
999999 litres V3
999999 litres V5
999999 litres V7
SB
                      M o d e l  N o.  E x a m p l e
OM 050 A 4 4 1 - 8 1 0 V1
Specif ic build requirement
4 digit mechanical totaliser - litres
4 digit mechanical totaliser - U.S. gallons
5 digit mechanical reset register - litres
5 digit register + 7888 ticket printer - litres
5 digit register +  preset batch register - litres
5 digit register +  preset + 7888 printer - litres
 no cable entry
EPR  ( Ethylene Propylene Rubber );  -40ºC~+120ºC ( -40ºF~250ºF )
Teflon encapsulated viton - application specif ic -15ºC (5ºF) minimum
Buna-N  ( Nitrile ),  -40ºC~+ 100ºC ( -40ºF~+212ºF )
 BSP ( RP ) female threaded
 NPT female threaded
 * Tri-clamp hygienic ferrules
 ANSI-150 RF flanges